

8467/16
SAVITRI DEVI
Vs.
RAM NIWAS

27.11.2017

Present : Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Proxy counsel for defendant.

At joint request, put up for arguments on **27.02.2018**.

(Vandana Chauhan)
Addl. District Judge-01(West) / THC
Delhi/27.11.2017