

CS.8467/16  
SAVITRI DEVI  
Vs.  
RAM NIWAS

28.08.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Plaintiff with Counsel Sh. Rajesh Hooda

Defendant in person

Fresh Vakalatnama filed on behalf of defendant.

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 07.02.2019

**(Reader)**  
**28.08.2018**