

CS No. 8467/16
Savitri Devi Vs. Ram Niwas

28.08.2019

Present: Plaintiff in person with counsel Sh. Rajesh Hooda.

Defendant in person.

Today, copy of application U/s 151 CPC alongwith documents have been supplied to defendant.

Now, put up for arguments on the pending application of the plaintiff U/o VII rule 14 CPC as well as U/s 151 CPC on 14.11.2019.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01, West, THC,
Delhi/28.08.2019