

Civ DJ 490/2014
8467/16
SAVITRI DEVI Vs. RAM NIWAS

14.11.2019

Pr: Plaintiff in person.

Defendant in person.

At joint request of parties since their respective lawyers are on strike today, **put up on 11.02.2020 for arguments on the pending application of plaintiff under Order VII Rule 14 as well as under Section 151 CPC.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi