

Civ DJ 8467/16
SAVITRI DEVI Vs. RAM NIWAS

PHYSICAL HEARING

01.02.2021

Present : None for parties.

Put up for arguments on the application under Order VII Rule 14 CPC as well as application under Section 151 CPC on **22.04.2021**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi