

Civ DJ 8467/16
SAVITRI DEVI Vs. RAM NIWAS

06.12.2022

Present: Plaintiff in person with proxy counsel Sh. Parveen
Kumar
Defendant in person.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

List for PE on 20.02.2023.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/06.12.2022