

Civ DJ 8467/16  
SAVITRI DEVI Vs. RAM NIWAS

06.11.2023

Present: None for both the parties.

Case is at the stage of PE.

Put up for purpose fixed, as last and final opportunity, on

**15.01.2024.**

(Dharmender Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01(West)  
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi  
06.11.2023