

Civ DJ 8467/16
SAVITRI DEVI Vs. RAM NIWAS

16.12.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Defendant in person.

Case is at the stage of remaining PE. Plaintiff has already been examined . No PW is present today, so put up for PE, as last and final opportunity, on next date of hearing.

Put up on **24.02.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/16.12.2024